
OCTOBER 17-29 | $300,000 GTD MAIN EVENT

DATE

10/17/18

10/18/18

10/19/18

10/20/18

10/21/18

10/22/18

10/23/18

10/24/18

DAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

EVENT

EVENT 1A | NLH
$100,000 GTD

EVENT 1B | NLH
$100,000 GTD

EVENT 1C | NLH
$100,000 GTD

EVENT 1D| NLH
$100,000 GTD

EVENT 1E | NLH
$100,000 GTD

EVENT 1 DAY 2 | NLH
$100,000 GTD

EVENT 2 | OMAHA 8 OR BETTER

EVENT 3 | NLH 6 MAX

EVENT 4 | 5 CARD POT-LIMIT
OMAHA 8 MAX

EVENT 5 | SENIORS NLH (50+)

EVENT 6 | NLH / PLO MIX

EVENT 7 | NLH

TIME

7:15 PM

12:15 PM

7:15 PM

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

7:15 PM

12:15 PM

7:15 PM

12:15 PM

7:15 PM

12:15 PM

BUY-IN

$360

$360

$360

$360

$360

DAY 2

$150

$150

$150

$150

$240

$150

DATE

10/24/18

10/25/18

10/26/18

10/27/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

DAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

EVENT

EVENT 8 | NLH WITH
$50 BOUNTIES

MAIN EVENT DAY 1A
$300,000 GTD

EVENT 9 | POT LIMIT OMAHA
$25,000 GTD

MAIN EVENT DAY 1B
$300,000 GTD

MAIN EVENT DAY 1C
$300,000 GTD

MAIN EVENT DAY 2
$300,000 GTD

EVENT 10 | NLH WITH
$100 BOUNTIES

EVENT 11 | NLH

EVENT 12 | NLH
TURBO DEEPSTACK

MAIN EVENT FINAL DAY
$300,000 GTD

EVENT 13 | NLH WITH
$50 BOUNTIES

TIME

7:15 PM

12:15 PM

7:15 PM

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

4:15 PM

7:15 PM

12:15 PM

2:15 PM

7:15 PM

BUY-IN

$240

$1,100

$560

$1,100

$1,100

DAY 2

$560

$150

$150

$150
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