



WPTDS PITTSBURGH

OCTOBER 17-29 | \$300,000 GTD MAIN EVENT







@WPTDeepStacks | @RiversPokerPitt

WPTDS | riverscasinopgh

@WPTDeepStacks | @riverscasinopgh

DATE	DAY	TIME	EVENT	BUY-IN	DATE	DAY	TIME	EVENT	BUY-IN
10/17/18	WEDNESDAY	7:15 PM	EVENT 1A NLH \$100,000 GTD	\$360	10/24/18	WEDNESDAY	7:15 PM	EVENT 8 NLH WITH \$50 BOUNTIES	\$240
10/18/18	THURSDAY	12:15 PM	EVENT 1B NLH \$100,000 GTD	\$360	10/25/18	THURSDAY	12:15 PM	MAIN EVENT DAY 1A \$300,000 GTD	\$1,100
		7:15 PM	EVENT 1C NLH \$100,000 GTD	\$360			7:15 PM	EVENT 9 POT LIMIT OMAHA \$25,000 GTD	\$560
10/19/18	FRIDAY	12:15 PM	EVENT 1D NLH \$100,000 GTD	\$360	10/26/18	FRIDAY	12:15 PM	MAIN EVENT DAY 1B \$300,000 GTD	\$1,100
10/20/18	SATURDAY	12:15 PM	EVENT 1E NLH \$100,000 GTD	\$360	10/27/18	SATURDAY	12:15 PM	MAIN EVENT DAY 1C \$300,000 GTD	\$1,100
10/21/18	SUNDAY	12:15 PM	EVENT 1 DAY 2 NLH \$100,000 GTD	DAY 2	10/28/18	SUNDAY	12:15 PM	MAIN EVENT DAY 2 \$300,000 GTD	DAY 2
		7:15 PM	EVENT 2 OMAHA 8 OR BETTER	\$150			4:15 PM	EVENT 10 NLH WITH \$100 BOUNTIES	\$560
10/22/18	MONDAY	12:15 PM	EVENT 3 NLH 6 MAX	\$150			7:15 PM	EVENT 11 NLH	\$150
		7:15 PM	EVENT 4 5 CARD POT-LIMIT OMAHA 8 MAX	\$150	10/29/18	MONDAY	12:15 PM	EVENT 12 NLH TURBO DEEPSTACK	\$150
10/23/18	TUESDAY	12:15 PM	EVENT 5 SENIORS NLH (50+)	\$150			2:15 PM	MAIN EVENT FINAL DAY \$300,000 GTD	
		7:15 PM	EVENT 6 NLH / PLO MIX	\$240			7:15 PM	EVENT 13 NLH WITH \$50 BOUNTIES	\$150
10/24/18	WEDNESDAY	12:15 PM	EVENT 7 NLH	\$150					

RIVERS CASINO AND WPT RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CHANGE, ALTER, OR CANCEL ANY TOURNAMENT AND OR STRUCTURE WITHOUT NOTICE, AT ANYTIME, AT THEIR SOLE DISCRETION, WITH OR WITHOUT ADVANCED NOTICE. RIVERS CASINO AND WPT ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR TYPOGRAPHICAL ERRORS.

FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT: WPT.COM | RIVERSCASINO.COM/PITTSBURGH

WPT, World Poker Tour and Spade Card Design are registered trademarks of WPT Enterprises, Inc. All rights reserved. © 2018 WPT Enterprises Inc.